ATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services	ef 1 Jan/05])	Date &Time Completed	Done by	2 200
Date In 20/02/18	Jcb description		Date & rune Compared		
Re[No NA/A1418003226/13	SAS e-filing		1		
Vch No GBG2027A	E-mail (within 8h	rs, AIC 2hrsj		-	
0950	i-Motor Claim	Form	4		Michigan Car
DOA 19/02/18 0950	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hr	rs, TP 4hrs)		* 1
OD (II) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploa	ded	1	- 1	
	Assessment/Sur	vey Report			
TP Insurer	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (M GARAG	<i>E</i>	161:	Fax:	
P Particulars: Veh No:	SF73313B	. INC)	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:		
Policy No: () Period: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by: (Date:	Time:	100%]	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0	-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80	-10070]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()	-	
12 anding : \$1	,000 () / \$2,000	()			
DACCOS. (C	TO A STREET HER		A LETTER MONTHS		
General Remarks:- () Walk-In Customer's int	formation strictly Co	onfidential &	Strictly NO refer of repaire	er.	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's m	UDCENTLY		WO-12-1		
	rer URGENTLY.		; Towing Co. ()
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoi	ice: YES () / I	NO()	,		
	13 M To		Date&Time Completed	Don	e.by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	(Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	j. Don	e.by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	j. Don	e.by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) OC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	i Don	eby
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	j. Don	e.by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) OC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Don	e.by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	/ Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Don	e.by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	/ Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	j Don	e.by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	/ Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Don	e.by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	/ Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	j Don	e.by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () a 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	/ Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	j. Don	e.by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () a 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	/ Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed		
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () a 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	/ Courtesy Car ())) Invoice	A second	i Don) Amt
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () a 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	(\$3000] (\$7.44 St.37083.540cm	Preparation Checklist (530):	Ant (3) Amt
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions	(\$3000] (1) AR : Ac	Preparation Checklist cident Reporting (\$30); smage Assessment (\$100);	Anit (3 1st Bi) Amt
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () a 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars :-	(\$3000] (1) AR : Ac 2) DA : Do 3) TF : To	Preparation Checklist cident Reporting (\$30); smage Assessment (\$100); wing Pee	Ant (3 1st Bi NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) Amt
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () a 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars :-	(\$3000] (1) AR : Ac 2) DA : Do 3) TF : To 4) FT : Fo	Preparation Checklist cident Reporting (\$30); smage Assessment (\$100); wing Fee llow-Through Survey Barvey (Rasurvey)	Ant (3 lit Bi NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005)) Amt
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner:	(\$3000] (1) AR: Ac 2) DA: Dc 3) TF: To 4) FT: Fo For Clai	Preparation Checklist cident Reporting (\$30); amage Assessment (\$100); wing Pee llow-Through Survey llow-Through Survey limits against INC Only (wef 10 July) animpestion	Amt (3 Lst.Bi NC (\$30) \$40/\$43 \$120 \$30) Amt
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner:	(\$3000] (1) AR: Ac 2) DA: Dc 3) TF: To 4) FT: Fo 5) FT: Fo For clai	Preparation Checklist cident Reporting (\$30); amage Assessment (\$100); it wing Pee llow-Through Survey llow-Through Survey (Resurvey) iming against INC Only (wef 10 July) ac-inspection last DA + SMRT Survey	Anit (3 list Bi NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$n 2005) \$75) Amt
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No:	(\$3000] (1) AR: Ac 2) DA: Dc 3) TF: To 4) FT: Fo 5) FT: Fo Forcial 6) TR: R 7) N1: Id 8) NTUC	Preparation Checklist cident Reporting (\$30); smage Assessment (\$100); it wing Pee llow-Through Survey llow-Through Survey lming against INC Only (wef 10 July e-inspection lac DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:-	Anit (3 list Bi NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$n 2005) \$75) Amt
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () a 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	(\$3000] (1) AR: As 2) DA: D 3) TF: To 4) FT: Fo 5) FT: Fo For clai 6) TR: R 7) N1: Id 8) NTUC Oll* *N5: C	Preparation Checklist cident Reporting (\$30); smage Assessment (\$100); it wing Pee llow-Through Survey llow-Through Survey (Resurvey) imige seainst INC Only (wef 10 Jules DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance Reneir Co-ordination	Anit (3 list Bi NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$160 \$5 \$160) Amt
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No:	(\$3000] (1) AR: Ac 2) DA: Dc 3) TF: To 4) FT: Fo 5) FT: Fo For clai 6) TR: R 7) N1: Id 8) NTUC OD* *N5: C *N6: I	Preparation Checklist cident Reporting (\$30); amage Assessment (\$100); wing Fee flow-Through Survey flow-Through Survey flow-Through Survey Resurvey) aming against INC Only (wef 10 July) c-inspection fac DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services: Courtesy Car/Tpt Allowance Repair Co-ordination Real Repair Inspection	Amt (3 list Bi NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005) \$75 \$160) Amt
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(\$3000] (1) AR: As 2) DA: Da 3) TF: To 4) FT: Fo 5) FT: Fo For slai 6) TR: R 7) N1: Id 8) NTUC Oll* *N5: C *N6: I *N6: I *N7: I	Preparation Checklist cident Reporting (\$30); amage Assessment (\$100); wing Pee llow-Through Survey llow-Through Survey lmig against INC Only (wef 10 July e-inspection lac DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance Repair Co-ordination Post Repair Inspection DV / Collect Excess Coordination	Amt (3 list Bi NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$5) Amt
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	(\$3000] (1) AR: Ac 2) DA: Dc 3) TF: To 4) FT: Fo 5) FT: Fo For slat 6) TR: R 7) N1: Id 8) NTUC OD* *N5: C *N6: I *N7: I *N8: I	Preparation Checklist cident Reporting (\$30); amage Assessment (\$100); wing Fee flow-Through Survey flow-Through Survey flow-Through Survey (Resurvey) imige against INC Only (wef 10 July) e-inspection fac DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance Repair Co-ordination Post Repair Inspection DV / Collect Excess Coordination DV / Collect Excess Coordination Ttt): TP (Non INC) against INC) Idae Mobile	Ant (3 1st Bi NC (\$30) \$40/\$43 \$120 \$30 \$160 \$5 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$3 \$20 \$30) Amt

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

20/02/2018 17:49

Date Of Accident

19/02/2018 09:50

Exact Location Of Accident

BEDOK RESERVOIR RD TWDS EUNOS LINK

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBG2027A

Insured/Policyholder

Country/State of Loss

Name Of Registered Owner

COMPLEMENT PTE LTD

Co Reg No

198804530D

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-91325782

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

NISSAN

Model

CABSTAR

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

COMMERCIAL USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

1700021498

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

WANG CHENGBIN

Passport No/FIN

G2574437W

Date Of Birth

15/01/1985

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

12/03/2015

Driving Experience

2 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-91325782

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

13 KAKI BUKIT RD 4 Address #01-11 BARTLEY BIZ CENTRE Postcode Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles involved in the accident NO Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance? YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. 1 Number of Passengers (Including Driver) **Details of Police Action** Was the accident reported to the police? NO If Yes, Please state which Police Station NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT. Attachment(s) Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 SFT3313B

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>sprreatly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiete policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by incurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 Interested parties.
- By the loggment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- & Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
 - Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:
 - (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GiA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (lv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable low in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) the Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GtA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyars)/aw firms), which may be sted outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - (a) The Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims highery for the purpose of freed detection, intestigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosure
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 1010 19015 51

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Contre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DECLARATION

AVe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholdery Server e

I wans cher by

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: ofyn 20/02/18

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Accident Date: 19 2 2016 Time: cqschrs (hh:mm) 24 hr format
Location Bedok Reservior Rd towards Euros Link
7003 10 1700 1700 1700 1700 1700 1700 17
Valsiala Number Cara a an O
Vehicle Number GBG 7027 A
Insured Name Complement pte Ltd
NRIC /FIN MPN: 1958 0 453 0 D Contact Number —
Make Nissan Model calstar
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?
() Yes If No,Pls select: () Third Party () Reporting
Insurance Company 416
Type of Policy () Comphensive () Third Party Fire & Theft () TP Only
Policy Number 1700021498
Name of Driver wany chenghin ()Same as Insured
Sound Children
NRIC / FIN 62574437W Contact Number 9132 5782
17101 / 197
Driving Pass Date 12 03 19015
Occupation () Indoor () Outdoor
Gender () Male () Female
Email Address ()NO EMAIL
Address of Driver 13 kaki Bykit Rd 4 # 61-11 Bartley Biz
(entre 5 (417507)
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company? () Yes () No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured EMPLOYEE
() Owner () Spouse () Friend () Relative () Children () Sibling
Does the Driver Own Any Other Vehicle ? () Yes () No
If Yes, Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle
Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle
Weather Conditions () Clear () Raining () Others
Road Surface () Dry () Wet () Others
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? () Yes (/) No
Was anybody injured in the accident? () Yes () No
If yes, injured detail
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? () Yes () No
Was the Accident reported to the Police? () Yes () No If yes attach police report
DETAILS OF 3 rd party Name / Nric Contact
Veh B SFT3313B
Veh C
Veh D
Veh E
Veh F

including driver i passin only

GBG 2017A



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

Licence No: G2574437W | | |

NP 428A

9 WEV 2027.A

WORK PERKIT TRANSPORTED ONE AND CONTRACT STATE REPORTED OF BROWNING

Engleyer COMPLEMENT RTE, LTD.

Sector SERVICE



WANG CHENDRIN COCHORIGO DRIVER



17-12-2014 Date of leave 12-12-2018 Date of Exp(r)

22-12-2018



L7488611

VISIT FASS Immigration Regulations

WANG CHEMSEN



15-01-1985 M

CHEVESE FIN Date of Jasus Date of Expty 02874437W 12-12-2016 82-13-2018

MULTIPLE JOURNEY VISA ISSUED



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

NISSAN COMMERCIAL AUTO PROTECTOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: Complement Pte Ltd

Period of Insurance

: 28 Jun 2017 To 27 Jun 2018

Engine No.

Chassis No.

: JN1SC2F24Z0859623

Vehicle No.

: GBG2027A

Policy No.

: 1700021498

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

ABOUT THE COVER

: NISSAN NEW CABSTAR

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1.8 Tonnage

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2017

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive":

as any person who is diffring on the Policyholder's order or with dieir permission.

(b) This Policy will indentify the Policyholder or any authorized driver only if heighe meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver inamed or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

It that is connection with the Policyholder's business.

Use for ma carriage of passenger rather than for hirs or reward in connection with the Policyholder's business.

Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes. This Policy does not cover at use for hire or reward, inlying business.

This Policy does not cover at use for hire or reward, inlying business.

This Policy does not be successful to the policy does not cover at use for hire or reward, inlying business, criving test, racing, pace-craking, ratiability trial or speed-sealing, and b) use whilst, drawing a traiter except the towing of enyone disabled using a machanically propelled vehicle, of use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vahicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act. (587 (Malaysia)), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$800 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2 Property Damage - 50

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRESIAUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS).

*en Chong Motor Sales Add: 913 Bt Timsh Road Singspore 589523 84894001 64094002 64894093

and Chong Motor Sales Add. 913 of Thresh Road Singapore 528089 (202222)

2 TG AutoChine Add: No. 1, Swith Lok Yang Road Singapore 528089 (202222)

2 Tan Caring Motor Sales Add. 17 Lor 8 Top Peyth Singapore 319254 (207076)

4 AutoLition Industrial Add. 19 Ub) Road 4 Singapore (40282) 54009548

5 TG AutoChine Add. 25 Leng Kee Road Singapore (10882) 57036511 http://doi.org/10.00013

För other: Approved Fenoring Central/AIG Authorized Rapatrers, places compared out 14-h or AIG 80 Noville App: Simple search and Soverions 1846 841 from Nurse or Geogle Rey

Hira Purchasa Company/Employer's Loan: TAN CHOMS CREDIT RTE LTD

the newspapers of the principal which may be defined a formation are used in the first of the principal section of the first of the fir